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Supplemental

 Component Summary
Department of Transportation/Public Facilities

State Equipment Fleet
State Equipment Fleet 850.0

RDU Total: 850.0
Statewide Facility Maintenance and Operations

Central Region Facilities 85.0
RDU Total: 85.0

Highways and Aviation
Central Highways and Aviation 302.4
Northern Highways & Aviation 120.1
Southeast Highways & Aviation 257.0
Whittier Access and Tunnel 229.8

RDU Total: 909.3
Ted Stevens Anchorage International Airport

AIA Facilities 625.0
AIA Field & Equipment Maint 2,009.5

RDU Total: 2,634.5

Unrestricted General (UGF): 994.3

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:
Total Positions:

0
0
0

0

4,478.8
0.0

3,484.5
0.0

Total Funds:
Federal:

Other:
Designated General (DGF):
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